This Ad serves as a correction to The correction to The
Advertisement Posted
on Sunday November
12,2023
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF
THE CITY OF PITTSBURGH
INVITATION FOR BIDS
(IFB) FOR
CAMERA MAITENANCE
AND INSTALLATION
AUTHORITY WIDE
IFB#300-35-23 Plaster and
Painting of Occupied,
Unoccupied and Common
Areas Unoccupied and Common Areas
The Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh (HACP) hereby requests bids from qualified Firms or Individuals capable of providing the following service(s):

Camera Maintenance and Installation Authority Wide IFB#300-35-23
The documents will be Installation Authority Wide IFB#300-35-23

The documents will be available no later than November 13,2023 and signed, sealed bids will be accepted until 9:00 am or November 30,2023 The Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh will only be accepting physical bids dropped off in person from 8:00 AM until the closing time of 9:00 AM on November 30, 2023 in the lobby of 412 Boulevard of the Allies. Pittsburgh, PA 15219, Bids may uploaded to the Authority's online submission site, the link is accessible via the HACP website and within the IFB. Sealed bids may still be mailed via USPS at which time they will be Time and Date Stamped at 412 Boulevard of the Allies, 6th Floor, Pittsburgh, PA 15219, Parties or individuals interested in responding may download a copy of the interested in responding may download a copy of the Solicitation from the Business Opportunities page of Opportunities processing the control of the control MIr. RIM Detrick
Housing Authority of the City
of Pittsburgh
Procurement Department
412 Boulevard of the Allies
6th Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15219
412-643-2832 A pre-submission meeting will be held via Zoom meeting, on November 21,2023 at 9:00 A.M. Please see meeting November 2 ...

A.M. Please see meeting information below.

Join Zoom Meeting

Meeting ID: 822 1466 2998

Passcode: 567050

+1 301 715 8592 US

(Washington D.C)

The Housing Authority of the City of Pittsburgh strongly encourages certified minority business enterprises and hisiness enterprises and hisiness enterprises. DUSITIESS CITIED PORTON TO THE PROPERTY OF THE